Drive Source International, Inc.
“AT” Ajusto-Spede® Drives
1 though 200 HP
DISCOUNT SCHEDULE: D-2 39
MODELS AT-140 THROUGH AT-440 DRIVES
Drive Information
AT-140 through AT-280
Description

1 through 200 HP
DISCOUNT SCHEDULE: D-2 41
Ordering Information
The Model AT drive includes an 1800 RPM, TEFC, AC induction motor, with 230 through 460 VAC, 3 phase, 60
Hz., 208/220 through 380 VAC, 3 phase, 50 Hz. or 575 VAC, 3 phase, 60 Hz., 1.15 SF, NEMA design B, Class F
insulation, motor is flange mounted to a brushless clutch in a cast iron housing with 100% rated motor torque
continuously available over the speed range shown.  The service factor for drives specified with a 50 Hz. motor is
1.0.  A controller is required, but not included.  A Drive/Controller Compatibility and Selection Chart can be found
starting on Page 70.  Controllers can be found starting on Page 72.  Operator stations can be found starting on
Page 117.  Model 4000 and 4050 controllers (except Press Drive versions) require a separate 115 VAC center
tapped transformer for control.  Standard units consist of 45 or 90 VDC epoxy clutch coil, a second (loose)
nameplate, 230 through 460 VAC, 3 phase, 60 Hz., 208/220 through 380 VAC, 3 phase, 50 Hz. or 575 VAC, 3
phase, 60 Hz. TEFC motor and spherical roller bearing (available on Models AT-280 through AT-440 only).
**Consult factory for non-standard units).
          Selection Table - 60 Hz  45V Coil
HP
Speed
Range
(RPM)
Model
Number
Motor
Frame
Size
 1 1690-50 AT-140014-0145 145TC
2 1650-50 AT-140024-0145 145TC
3 1680-50 AT-180034-0145 182TC
5 1650-50 AT-180054-0145 184TC
7.5 1660-350
1680-50
AT-180074-0145
AT-210074-0145